
Name E-mail Position

Jeremy Joseph Alcorn jeremy@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Khalid Musaad E Alzahrani ALZAHRAN0I.MUSAAD@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Sami Mohamed Ahmed Morsi sami.m@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Abdulrhman Saleh Mohammad Alghamdi Abdulrhman.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Abdulla Ibrahim Yahia Alzahrani Abdullah.Alzahrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Abdullah Ahmed Abdullah Alzubaidi a.alzubaidi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Ali Elagib Mohammed Ali Ali.Ali@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Ibtissam Hassan Gharamallah Alzahrani Ebtisam.Alzahrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Elizabeth Falming elizabeth@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Kaleemuddin Mohammed Kaleemuddin@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Mohammad Saleh Waqtan Alzahrani mohammed.alzhrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Amani Fadl Abdulla Alomari Babiker.Babiker@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Amjad Jumaan Ahmed Alzahrani Amjad.Alzhrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Faiz Ahmed Shaak faiz.ahmed@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Mokhtar Ykhlef Mokhtar.Ykhlef@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Amena Saeed Awad Alzahrani Amnah.AlQurashi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Nasser Saleh Mohammad Alghamdi Nasser.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Hisham Mohammed Saeed ALZahrani Hisham.Al-zahrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Elamain Osman Abbas Mohamed Elamain.Mohammed@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Elsadig  Abdallah Mohamed Mashry AlSadiq.Meshri@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Elmunadil Ali Mohammed Ali Elmunadil.Ali@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Amal Saeed Maqbool Alghamdi amaal.alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Bonita Jackson bonita@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Ahmed Ibrahim Mohamed  Elnaggar Ahmed.ElNaggar@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Gamal Ahmed Alamin Algaali g.algaali@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Khalid Eltahir Abdulrahim Eltahir Khalid.Altahir@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Adil Ismail Elgenawi Musa Adil.Moussa@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Abdallah Jalal Yasseen Jalal Abdallah.Jalal@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Abdullah  Mohammed Alkhaled Almhimed aalmhimed@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Jamila Eissa Shatoor Alzahrani jamila.a@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Jihan Jumaan Abdullah Alghamdi Jehan.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Jawaher Saeed Mishref Alghamdi Jawaher@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Imadeldin Omer Ahmed Yahya emadeldin@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Awni Mohammed Ibrahim Alnaami awni@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Hasna Mohammad Malhan Alomari Hassanah.Alomari@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Mohammad Mousa Abdel Gadir Mohammad Mohammed.Mohammed@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Yousif Sabir Abdelaziz Eissa Yousef.Essa@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Babiker Ahmed Ibrahim Babiker Babiker.Babiker@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Rabih Wali Wali Mohammad rabih.w@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Abdelsalam Abdelhamid Ahmed Hussein Abdelsalam@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Doaa Khudran Ahmad Alghamdi doaa.kh@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Dalal Saeed Ali Alghamdi Dalal.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Dalal Abdullah Hussein Alghamdi dalal@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Dalal Mohammad Abdullah Alseheimi Dalah.Alsoheimi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Muhammad Kanwar Irfan kanwar@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Sara Saeed Mansi Alzahrani sarah.s@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Sahar Sarhan Saleh Alzahrani sahar.alzahrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Azza Abdulrhman Ali Alzahrani azzah.a@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Ghada Mohammad Ibrahim Alghamdi Ghada.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Fadia Ali Abdullah Alghamdi Fadiah.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Laila Mohammad Mousa Alomari Layla.Alomari@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Molly Elizabeth Clafenz molly@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Mohammad Naeem Rafqui m.rafiqui@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Nada Abdullah Gharamalla Alghamdi Nada.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Nada Mohammad Saeed Alzahrani Nada.Saeed@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Eltigani Abdelrhman Eltigani Ahmed Eltigani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Abazar Ahmed Mohamed Elhassan Abuthar.Altahir@bu.edu.sa Teacher

abdelrazak mohamed ahmed elsagheer aalsagheer@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Nawal Mohammad Saeed Alghamdi Nawal.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Abdullah Albashir Idris a.idris@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Assaf Yahya Hussain Alzilay Assaf.Al-Zilay@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Ali Mohammed Hamed Alqarni a.alqarni@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Fayez Ali Saeed ALZahrani Fayez.ALZahrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Mohanad Elhadi Abdelwahab Mohamed mohanad.a@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Nora Saeed Yahia Alzahrani Noura.AlZhrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Nora Abdullah Mesfer Alzahrani Nourah.Alzhrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Hoda Ahmad Saeed Alghamdi Huda.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Haifaa Abdullah Mohammad Jalia Haifaa.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Wejdan Ali Awtha Alzahrani wejdan.alzahrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Waad Khalid Mohammad Alghamdi Waad.Alghamdi@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Sara Gharamallah Ahmad Alomari sara.alomari@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Kerry Williams Nicole kerry.Nicole@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Reem Abdulrhman Ali Alzahrani reem.alzahrani@bu.edu.sa Teacher

Rima Eid Hamdan Alghamdi reema@bu.edu.sa IT Specialist

Eman Ahmad Atiq Alzahrani Abuthar.Altahir@bu.edu.sa Teacher/Academic Unit (Female)

Dr. Abeer Sabri Mohamed Selim a.saleem@bu.edu.sa Assistant Professor/Quality Unit (Female)

Dr. Ali Rifaat Ali Mohaed a.mohamed@bu.edu.sa Assistant Professor/Academic Unit (Male)

Dr. Moustafa Abdelhameed  Attia Elashry matiya@bu.edu.sa Assistant Professor/Students' Affairs Unit

Dr.Thaer Issa Ahmad thaer@bu.edu.sa Associate Professor/Quality Unit (Male)

Faisal Khalifa Hemida fkhamida@bu.edu.sa Teacher/Testing Unit

Dr. Abdullah Saeed Shabbab ashalghamdi@bu.edu.sa Dean and ELC Director

Dr. Saleh Ali Hayan sahghamdi@bu.edu.sa Vice Dean (Male)

Dr. Sally Abdullah Alghamdi saabdullah@bu.edu.sa Vice Dean (Female)
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